Description

Investigation, Survey & Documentation
Hazardous Material Survey & Testng
Schematic Design

Design Development

Contract Documents

Bidding

Bidding as 2 projects

Construction Administration
Construction Administration as 2 projects
Estimate

Scheduling

Base Fee Total

Fee as 2 Projects

Reimbursables

HRA
$7,000.00
$2,500.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00

$11,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$12,800.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$55,800.00
$63,300.00

$3,000.00

SPA
$2,800.00
$3,487.00

$11,300.00

$12,100.00
$8,700.00
$2,100.00
$2,100.00
$23,700.00
$18,000.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$66,387.00
$86,487.00

$500.00

Lothrop
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$16,000.00
$24,000.00
$36,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$12,000.00
$14,000.00
$6,000.00
$4,000.00
$119,500.00
$137,500.00

$5,000.00



F&D
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$29,563.00
$26,750.00
$63,500.00
$6,688.00
$7,500.00
$26,750.00
$18,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$178,251.00
$203,751.00

$11,600.00



