Description	HRA	SPA	Lothrop
Investigation, Survey & Documentation	\$7,000.00	\$2 <i>,</i> 800.00	\$10,000.00
Hazardous Material Survey & Testng	\$2,500.00	\$3 <i>,</i> 487.00	\$7,500.00
Schematic Design	\$8,000.00	\$11,300.00	\$16,000.00
Design Development	\$8,000.00	\$12,100.00	\$24,000.00
Contract Documents	\$11,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$36,000.00
Bidding	\$2,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,000.00
Bidding as 2 projects	\$2,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,000.00
Construction Administration	\$12,800.00	\$23,700.00	\$12,000.00
Construction Administration as 2 projects	\$5,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$14,000.00
Estimate	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,000.00
Scheduling	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,000.00
Base Fee Total	\$55,800.00	\$66,387.00	\$119,500.00
Fee as 2 Projects	\$63,300.00	\$86,487.00	\$137,500.00
Reimbursables	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00

F&D

\$5,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$29,563.00 \$26,750.00 \$6,688.00 \$7,500.00 \$26,750.00 \$18,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$2,000.00 **\$178,251.00 \$203,751.00**

\$11,600.00